Data as of:
County
ALLEGANY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
CALVERT
CAROLINE
CARROLL
CECIL
CHARLES
DORCHESTER
FREDERICK
GARRETT
HARFORD
HOWARD
KENT
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGE'S
QUEEN ANNE'S
SOMERSET
ST. MARY'S
TALBOT
WASHINGTON
WICOMICO
WORCESTER

Maryland

Ramps Compliance

10/10/2008 14:12
Compliant

177
889
36

20
38
29
42
90

146
92
15

393

489

20
47
154
2699

Total % Compliance

388 0
1828 9.683
4175 21.293
218 16.514
218 0.917
849 2.356
482 7.884
363 7.989
283 14.841
854 10.539
168 1.786
1109 13.165
573 16.056
210 7.143
5966 6.587
5010 9.76
217 4.147
177 0.565
591 1.184
153 0
587 3.407
549 8.561
1087 14.167
26055 10.359



